
Trofeo Internazionale Roma 2024 - Espoir Free and Solo Dance - 

SENIORES (F)

Pista 1 Palatorrino - 03/03/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Seniores

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName SD    FDClub

 1  19000 BOLTON ARTISTIC  64.92THIELE EMMA

 2  24470 A.S.D. VIRTUS VENEZIA ROLL CLUB  55.84SCAREL CHIARA

 3  31696 PATT. ART.VIGASIO  52.13PERRONE ELEONORA

 4  4995 POLISPORTIVA ROBUR A.S.D.  48.29GRAZZINI SOFIA

 5  52037 PATT.ART.SANGIORGINO  47.94DODICI NOEMI

 6  61696 PATT. ART.VIGASIO  47.24MORETTO VERONICA

 7  71963 STURLA PATTINAGGIO  44.58SANDRELLI GIADA

 8  83189 ROLLER SKATE MANZANO  43.58CIAN DA ROSSO SOFIA

 9  93889 ASD PAR  43.30DA MARIO EMANUELA

 10  109000 BOLTON ARTISTIC  40.87HARGREAVES GEORGIA

 11  113888 AURORA S.C.  39.44DI CICCO VIOLA

 12  129000 BOLTON ARTISTIC  38.35RYLE HOLLY

 13  139001 KKRENCE  35.66PREGELI LANA

 14  143294 ASD ROLLER ART  35.51SANVITALE CARLOTTA

 15  159001 KKRENCE  34.76FURLANI URSKA

 16  169000 BOLTON ARTISTIC  30.72RYLE THERESA

 17  179000 BOLTON ARTISTIC  30.35SHARPLES NICOLE

 18  189000 BOLTON ARTISTIC  21.24BURNS SOPHIA
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Pista 1 Palatorrino - 03/03/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

Trofeo Internazionale Roma 2024 - Espoir Free and Solo Dance - 

SENIORES (F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 35.23  29.69  0.0  64.929000 BOLTON ARTISTICTHIELE EMMA 1
 29.96  25.88  0.0  55.844470 A.S.D. VIRTUS VENEZIA ROLL CLUBSCAREL CHIARA 2
 28.17  23.96  0.0  52.131696 PATT. ART.VIGASIOPERRONE ELEONORA 3
 25.10  23.19  0.0  48.29995 POLISPORTIVA ROBUR A.S.D.GRAZZINI SOFIA 4
 26.50  21.44  0.0  47.942037 PATT.ART.SANGIORGINODODICI NOEMI 5
 20.37  26.87  0.0  47.241696 PATT. ART.VIGASIOMORETTO VERONICA 6
 22.40  23.18 -1.0  44.581963 STURLA PATTINAGGIOSANDRELLI GIADA 7
 23.33  20.25  0.0  43.583189 ROLLER SKATE MANZANOCIAN DA ROSSO SOFIA 8
 21.10  22.20  0.0  43.303889 ASD PARDA MARIO EMANUELA 9
 20.84  20.03  0.0  40.879000 BOLTON ARTISTICHARGREAVES GEORGIA 10
 17.57  21.87  0.0  39.443888 AURORA S.C.DI CICCO VIOLA 11
 19.60  18.75  0.0  38.359000 BOLTON ARTISTICRYLE HOLLY 12
 17.06  19.60 -1.0  35.669001 KKRENCEPREGELI LANA 13
 18.53  17.98 -1.0  35.513294 ASD ROLLER ARTSANVITALE CARLOTTA 14
 16.77  17.99  0.0  34.769001 KKRENCEFURLANI URSKA 15
 15.33  15.39  0.0  30.729000 BOLTON ARTISTICRYLE THERESA 16
 12.90  17.45  0.0  30.359000 BOLTON ARTISTICSHARPLES NICOLE 17
 10.10  11.14  0.0  21.249000 BOLTON ARTISTICBURNS SOPHIA 18

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA

Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO

Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Trofeo Internazionale Roma 2024 - Espoir Free and Solo Dance - 

SENIORES (F)

Pista 1 Palatorrino - 03/03/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

THIELE EMMA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.47 0 +1 +1  8.57 8.10FoSq3  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.23 +1 0 0  7.33 7.10DSSq3  2 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 0.23 +1 0 0  7.73 7.50ClSq4  3 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

 0.60 +1 +1 +1  8.60 8.00Tr4  4 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  5 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 35.23 33.70

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 35.23  29.69  0.00  64.92

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  6.25  6.00  5.50  5.921.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.75  5.50  5.25  5.501.3

Performance/Execution  6.50  5.50  5.00  5.671.3

Choreography/Composition  6.00  5.75  5.50  5.751.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  29.69

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SCAREL CHIARA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.20 0 +1 0  7.70 7.50Tr4  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.23 +1 0 0  8.33 8.10FoSq3  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 0 0 0  5.30 5.30ClSq2  3 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.13 +1 0 0  5.63 5.50DSSq2  5 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 29.96 29.40

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 29.96  25.88  0.00  55.84

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.50  4.75  5.00  5.081.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.50  4.75  4.75  5.001.3

Performance/Execution  5.25  5.00  5.00  5.081.3

Choreography/Composition  5.00  4.50  4.75  4.751.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  25.88

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PERRONE ELEONORA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.20 +1 0 0  8.20 8.00Tr4  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.33 0 -1 -1  6.17 6.50FoSq2  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.00 0 0 0  5.30 5.30ClSq2  4 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  5.50 5.50DSSq2  5 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 28.17 28.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 28.17  23.96  0.00  52.13

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.00  4.50  4.50  4.671.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.50  4.25  4.25  4.671.3

Performance/Execution  5.25  4.50  4.25  4.671.3

Choreography/Composition  5.00  4.25  4.00  4.421.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.96

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GRAZZINI SOFIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 -1 0 0  0.00 0.00NLClS  1 Dance Step No Level Cluster Seq

-0.70 -1 -1 -1  6.40 7.10DSSq3  2 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.60 -1 -1 -1  7.60 8.20Tr4  4 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0 0  8.10 8.10FoSq3  5 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 25.10 26.40

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 25.10  23.19  0.00  48.29

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.75  4.50  4.75  4.671.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.50  4.50  4.50  4.501.3

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.00  4.25  4.251.3

Choreography/Composition  4.75  4.25  4.25  4.421.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.19

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DODICI NOEMI

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.70 -1 -1 -1  6.20 6.90ClSq3  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.33 0 -1 -1  6.17 6.50FoSq2  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.17 -1 0 0  5.83 6.00Tr3  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.07 +1 0 0  3.07 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.27 0 -1 -1  5.23 5.50DSSq2  5 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 26.50 27.90

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 26.50  21.44  0.00  47.94

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.75  4.00  4.25  4.331.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.25  4.00  4.00  4.081.3

Performance/Execution  4.50  3.75  4.00  4.081.3

Choreography/Composition  4.50  3.75  3.75  4.001.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.44

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MORETTO VERONICA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 +1 0 0  0.00 0.00NLCCS  1 Dance Step No Level Choreo Step 

Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.20 3.50Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.23 -1 0 0  6.87 7.10DSSq3  3 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  5.30 5.30ClSq2  4 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  5.00 5.00FoSq1  5 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 20.37 20.90

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 20.37  26.87  0.00  47.24

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.00  4.75  5.00  4.921.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  5.50  5.00  5.25  5.251.3

Performance/Execution  5.25  5.25  5.00  5.171.3

Choreography/Composition  5.50  5.25  5.25  5.331.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  26.87

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SANDRELLI GIADA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.23 0 +1 0  7.13 6.90ClSq3  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

 0.17 +1 0 0  6.67 6.50FoSq2  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.90 -3 -3 -3  1.60 2.50TrB  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 0 0 0  4.00 4.00DSSq1  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  5 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 22.40 22.90

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 22.40  23.18 -1.00  44.58

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  5.00  4.50  4.50  4.671.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.50  4.50  4.75  4.581.3

Performance/Execution  4.25  4.00  4.50  4.251.3

Choreography/Composition  4.25  4.25  4.50  4.331.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  23.18

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CIAN DA ROSSO SOFIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.10 -1 0 0  3.90 4.00DSSq1  1 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.07 -1 0 0  2.93 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.40 -1 -1 0  6.90 7.30Tr4  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.17 -1 0 0  5.13 5.30ClSq2  4 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.53 -2 -1 -1  4.47 5.00FoSq1  5 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 23.33 24.60

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8
 23.33  20.25  0.00  43.58

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  4.50  4.25  4.171.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  4.00  4.50  3.831.3

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.75  4.00  3.751.3

Choreography/Composition  3.25  4.00  4.25  3.831.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.25

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DA MARIO EMANUELA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.17 0 0 -1  5.13 5.30ClSq2  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  4.10 4.50Tr2  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 0 0 0  5.00 5.00FoSq1  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.07 +1 0 0  3.07 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.20 -1 -1 0  3.80 4.00DSSq1  5 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 21.10 21.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9
 21.10  22.20  0.00  43.30

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.75  4.25  4.25  4.421.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.25  4.00  4.00  4.081.3

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.25  4.25  4.331.3

Choreography/Composition  4.50  4.00  4.25  4.251.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  22.20

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

HARGREAVES GEORGIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.13 0 -1 -1  2.87 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.10 -1 0 0  3.90 4.00DSSq1  2 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.10 -1 0 0  2.90 3.00ClSqB  3 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.50 -1 -1 -1  6.30 6.80Tr3  4 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.13 -1 0 0  4.87 5.00FoSq1  5 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 20.84 21.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 10
 20.84  20.03  0.00  40.87

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  4.00  4.00  4.001.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  4.00  3.75  3.751.3

Performance/Execution  4.00  3.75  3.75  3.831.3

Choreography/Composition  3.50  4.00  4.00  3.831.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.03

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DI CICCO VIOLA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.13 -1 0 0  4.87 5.00FoSq1  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  3.10 3.50Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.10 -1 0 0  3.90 4.00DSSq1  3 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.30 -2 -1 0  2.70 3.00ClSqB  4 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  5 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 17.57 18.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 11
 17.57  21.87  0.00  39.44

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  4.50  4.50  4.331.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.75  4.25  4.25  4.081.3

Performance/Execution  3.50  4.50  4.25  4.081.3

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.50  4.50  4.331.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.87

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

RYLE HOLLY

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  3.60 4.00DSSq1  2 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.53 -2 -1 -1  4.47 5.00FoSq1  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  2.40 3.00ClSqB  4 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.67 -2 -1 -1  6.13 6.80Tr3  5 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 19.60 21.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 12
 19.60  18.75  0.00  38.35

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  4.00  4.00  3.751.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.75  3.75  3.501.3

Performance/Execution  3.75  3.75  3.75  3.751.3

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.50  3.50  3.421.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.75

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PREGELI LANA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.07 -1 0 0  2.93 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  3.60 4.00DSSq1  2 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.90 -3 -3 -3  1.60 2.50TrB  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  2.60 3.00ClSqB  4 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.17 -1 0 0  6.33 6.50FoSq2  5 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 17.06 19.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 13
 17.06  19.60 -1.00  35.66

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.75  3.75  3.751.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  4.00  4.00  3.751.3

Performance/Execution  3.25  4.00  4.25  3.831.3

Choreography/Composition  3.25  4.00  4.00  3.751.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.60

Deductions -1.00
Illegal Elements: -1

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SANVITALE CARLOTTA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  7.00 7.00Tr3  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  2.60 3.00ClSqB  2 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.07 -1 0 0  2.93 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  2.60 3.00DSSqB  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  3.40 4.00FoSqB  5 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 18.53 20.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 14
 18.53  17.98 -1.00  35.51

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.75  3.75  3.581.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.75  3.75  3.581.3

Performance/Execution  2.75  3.50  3.50  3.251.3

Choreography/Composition  2.75  3.75  3.75  3.421.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.98

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FURLANI URSKA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.53 -2 -1 -1  4.47 5.00FoSq1  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.30 -2 0 -1  2.70 3.00ClSqB  2 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.70 4.00DSSq1  3 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  3.10 3.50Tr1  4 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00ChStS  5 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 16.77 18.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 15
 16.77  17.99  0.00  34.76

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  4.00  3.75  3.671.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  3.75  3.50  3.331.3

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.75  3.50  3.421.3

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.75  3.50  3.421.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.99

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

RYLE THERESA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  3.60 4.00FoSqB  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.30 -2 0 -1  2.70 3.00DSSqB  2 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  2.60 3.00ClSqB  3 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.27 -2 -1 -1  2.73 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.80 -2 -2 -2  3.70 4.50Tr2  5 Dance Traveling Traveling

 15.33 17.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 16
 15.33  15.39  0.00  30.72

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  3.75  3.25  3.171.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  3.25  3.00  2.831.3

Performance/Execution  2.75  3.25  2.75  2.921.3

Choreography/Composition  2.50  3.25  3.00  2.921.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.39

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SHARPLES NICOLE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -2 0 -1  4.60 5.00FoSq1  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  2.60 3.00ClSqB  2 Dance Step Cluster Sequence

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  3.10 3.50Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 -1 -1 -1  0.00 0.00NLCCS  4 Dance Step No Level Choreo Step 

Seq

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  2.60 3.00DSSqB  5 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 12.90 14.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 17
 12.90  17.45  0.00  30.35

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.251.3

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.501.3

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.50  3.00  3.171.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.45

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
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Solo Dance Ladies Seniores - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BURNS SOPHIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.90 -3 -3 -3  3.10 4.00FoSqB  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 -3 -1 -1  0.00 0.00NLClS  3 Dance Step No Level Cluster Seq

-0.70 -3 -2 -2  1.80 2.50TrB  4 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  2.40 3.00DSSqB  5 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 10.10 12.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 18
 10.10  11.14  0.00  21.24

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  2.50  2.50  2.331.3

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.25  2.00  2.081.3

Performance/Execution  2.00  2.25  2.00  2.081.3

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.00  2.25  2.081.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.14

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager CAM COPPOLA GENNARO

Specialist WOR ROVINELLI LUISELLA

Data Operator WOR COPPOLA GENNARO

Assistant CAM SANSONE MAILA

Controller CAM SANSONE MAILA

Referee SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 1 SIC PLATANIA FRANCHINA DANIELA
Judge 2 WOR MARZOCCHI ROBERTO
Judge 3 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 18 di 1803/03/2024

20:50:36
Verified [1PITK4F-1RCVVY6-37CQLB-1VWVRI5]


